

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6545/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2008 in CRLRP No. 118/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

NATIONAL AVIATION CO.OF INDIA LTD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. S. George, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on respondents.

List again on 12th August, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns